199Junma servo motors
A
C
 S
er
vo
 s
ys

(Refer to servo drive chapter)
Encoder cable
Motor Type Designation
SJME - 02  A  M  B  4  1 - OY
JUNMA servomotor
Capacity
Voltage
Code
A: 200 VAC
Brake specifications
1 : No brake
C : 24VDC brake
01
02
04
08
Output (W)
100
200
400
750
OMRON YASKAWA Motion Control BV
Shaft end specifications
4 : Straight, key
Design procedure
B : Standard
Feedback specifications
M : Analogue output encoder
Y203-EN2-03+Motion_Drives+Cat.book  Seite 199  Donnerstag, 2. August 2007  2:51 14
200 AC  Servo Systems
Note: *1. These items and speed/torque characteristics quoted in combination with an SJDE servo drive are at an armature winding temperature of 100°C.
Other values quoted at 20°C.